
FRIDAY – DAY 2

THURSDAY – DAY 1 ROOM

7:30 am

12:00 pm

8:00 am

2:00 pm – 6:30 pm

9:30 am – 11:30 am

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm

11:00 am – 12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

Registration Opens

Nominations open for all Executive Positions

Labour Caucus

ONDY Conference

Ballroom C

The Lounge

223

Ballroom D

Ballroom A

Exhibit Hall A & B

Provincial Council meeting

Executive Meeting

Optional: New Delegate Orientation

Plenary Doors Open

Indigenous Opening and Call to Order and 
Welcome to Niagara

Call to Order
Adoption of Agenda, Rules of Order and 
Standing Committees
Persons Living with Disabilities Report
Credentials Committee Report

1:30 pm Training: Canva for Campaigns 224



East Central
West Central
Northern
Eastern
Toronto
Southwestern

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Announcements and Adjournment

Regional caucus meetings

Exhibit Hall A & B

The Lounge

Theatre

Ballroom A

221+222
224
Ballroom A
Ballroom B
Ballroom C
Ballroom D

6:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Dinner break  •  (dinner not provided)

Registration Closes

OTF/Affiliates Education Networking Suite

Slide to the left  •  Free on-site party!

2:40 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

3:45 pm

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

GPSRC Report - Emergency Resolutions

Order of the Day: Rosemary Brown Showcase

Regional co-chair nominations close

Order of the Day: Address from Laura Walton, 
OFL president

4:00 pm Order of the Day: Defending Workers, Creating Jobs
Presentation: MPPs Catherine Fife &  
Jamie West
GPSRC Report - Resolutions Defending Workers,  
Creating Jobs

SATURDAY – DAY 3

6:00 am

7:45 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

ERE nominations close

Registration Opens

Ethno-Racial Equity Committee

Plenary Doors Open

1:55 pm
Exhibit Hall A & B

Order of the Day: President, Treasurer and 
Provincial Director Reports & In Memoriam

3:30 pm Training: Polling and Message Development 224



9:25 am

9:40 am

11:00 am

11:55 am

Order of the Day: Address from Carla Beck, 
Leader of the Saskatchewan NDP

Order of the Day: Path to Victory 

Order of the Day: Marit Stiles, Leader, Ontario NDP

Lunch  •  (lunch not provided)

Address by NDP Strategist Brian Topp 
Panel: “What It Takes to Win Against the Odds: 
Lessons from Grassroots Organizers” with 
Jennifer Hassum and Brian Topp, featuring 
Lizzy Oh and Arielle Swernoff from the New 
York Democratic Socialists of America, Saman 
Tabasinejad from Progress Toronto, and Will 
O’Connor from the Manitoba NDP.

Chief Electoral Officer/Leadership 
Convention Ballot 

1:00 pm

12:30 pm

2:00 pm

1:35 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

1:30 pm

Indigenous Peoples’ Committee

Training: How to Win Your Riding

Training: How to Run for Local Office

Order of the Day: Executive Elections and Vote

Block A nominations close

IPC nominations close

Reconvene

2:45 pm Order of the Day: Conversation with 
Premier Wab Kinew

3:00 pm Ethno-Racial Equity Committee Report

3:15 pm Order of the Day: Virtual Address from 
Tanya Talaga

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Ballroom A

224

224

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B3:25 pm Order of the Day: Shaping Ontario’s future 
Call to action: Hands Off Our Schools with MPP 
Chandra Pasma, OECTA President René Jansen 
in de Wal, OSSTF/FEESO President Martha 
Hradowy, OBSCU President Joe Tigani, and 
ETFO President David Mastin
GPSRC Report - Resolutions and Debate 

Exhibit Hall A & B9:00 am Opening Remarks and Reports
Credentials Committee Report 
ONDY Report 
Women and Gender Diverse Committee Report



6:45 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

Persons Living with Disabilities Committee

Raise a Glass to Victory  •  ticketed fundraiser 
at Winery

Canadians for Tax Fairness presents: 
the Tax the Rich Reception

6:30 pm Announcements and Adjournment

SUNDAY – DAY 4

6:00 am

7:30 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

10:20 am

Women’s and Gender Diverse (WGD) 
nominations close

Block B nominations close

Registration Opens

Women and Gender Diverse Committee

Plenary Doors Open

Reconvene

Credentials Committee Report

Order of the Day: Executive Elections Members 
at Large and Vote

GPSRC Report: Referrals Part I

Ballroom B

224

Flat Rock Cellars 
2727 7th Avenue 
Jordan

The Lounge

Ballroom D

6:15 pm LGBTQ Committee

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

4:45 pm Order of the Day:  Building Affordable Homes 
& Communities

Panel: Building Affordable Homes with  
MPP Catherine McKenney, featuring  
Ricardo Tranjan and Carolyn Whitzman
GPSRC Report - Resolutions and Debate 

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

LGBTQ nominations close

PLWD nominations close

4:00 pm Training: Marshall Ganz Organizing 224



1:05 pm

1:30 pm

GPSRC Report: Referrals Part II

Closing remarks

NOTE: All events and times are subject to change. Please keep an eye out for updated event information.

12:55 pm Reports
Indigenous Committee Report
LGBTQ Report

11:55 am Order of the Day: A Healthier,  
More Inclusive Ontario

GPSRC Report - Resolutions and Debate 
Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B

10:50 am Order of the Day: Strengthening our Party
GPSRC Report - Internal Affairs Resolutions 
and Debate
Constitution Committee: Resolutions 
and Debate 

11:50 am Order of the Day: Address from Don Davies,  
Leader of Canada’s NDP

Exhibit Hall A & B

Exhibit Hall A & B




