AGENDA Niagara Convention

THURSDAY – DA	Y 1	ROOM
12:00 pm	Nominations open for all Executive Positions	
2:00 pm – 6:30 pm	ONDY Conference	223
7:00 pm – 9:00 pm	Executive Meeting	The Lounge
FRIDAY – DAY 2		
7:30 am	Registration Opens	
8:00 am	Labour Caucus	Ballroom C
9:30 am – II:30 am	Provincial Council meeting	Ballroom D
II:00 am - I2:00 pm	Optional: New Delegate Orientation	Ballroom A
12:30 pm	Plenary Doors Open	
I:00 pm	Indigenous Opening and Call to Order and Welcome to Niagara	Exhibit Hall A & B
	Call to OrderAdoption of Agenda, Rules of Order and Standing Committees	
	Persons Living with Disabilities ReportCredentials Committee Report	
l:30 pm	Training: Canva for Campaigns	224

l:55 pm	Order of the Day: President, Treasurer and Provincial Director Reports & In Memoriam	Exhibit Hall A & B
2:40 pm	GPSRC Report - Emergency Resolutions	Exhibit Hall A & B
3:30 pm	Training: Polling and Message Development	224
3:30 pm	Order of the Day: Rosemary Brown Showcase	Exhibit Hall A & B
3:45 pm	Order of the Day: Address from Laura Walton, OFL president	Exhibit Hall A & B
4:00 pm	Regional co-chair nominations close	
4:00 pm	Order of the Day: Defending Workers, Creating Jobs → Presentation: MPPs Catherine Fife & Jamie West → GPSRC Report - Resolutions Defending Workers, Creating Jobs	Exhibit Hall A & B
5:30 pm	Announcements and Adjournment	Exhibit Hall A & B
5:30 pm 6:00 pm	Announcements and Adjournment Regional caucus meetings ① East Central ② West Central ② Northern ② Eastern ② Toronto ③ Southwestern	Exhibit Hall A & B 221+222 224 Ballroom A Ballroom B Ballroom C Ballroom D
	Regional caucus meetings Description: Descr	221+222 224 Ballroom A Ballroom B Ballroom C
6:00 pm	Regional caucus meetings Description: East Central Description: West Central Description: Northern Description: Eastern Description: Toronto Description: Southwestern	221+222 224 Ballroom A Ballroom B Ballroom C
6:00 pm	Regional caucus meetings Description: Regional caucus meetings East Central West Central Northern Eastern Toronto Southwestern Dinner break • (dinner not provided)	221+222 224 Ballroom A Ballroom B Ballroom C
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 8:00 pm	Regional caucus meetings Description: Regional caucus meetings East Central Northern Eastern Toronto Southwestern Dinner break (dinner not provided) Registration Closes	221+222 224 Ballroom A Ballroom B Ballroom C Ballroom D

SATURDAY – DAY 3

6:00 am	ERE nominations close	
7:45 am	Registration Opens	
8:00 am	Ethno-Racial Equity Committee	Ballroom A
	. ,	
8:30 am	Plenary Doors Open	

9:00 am	Opening Remarks and Reports	Exhibit Hall A & B
	 Credentials Committee Report ONDY Report Women and Gender Diverse Committee Report 	
9:25 am	Order of the Day: Address from Carla Beck, Leader of the Saskatchewan NDP	Exhibit Hall A & B
9:40 am	Order of the Day: Path to Victory	Exhibit Hall A & B
	 Address by NDP Strategist Brian Topp Panel: "What It Takes to Win Against the Odds: Lessons from Grassroots Organizers" with Jennifer Hassum and Brian Topp, featuring Lizzy Oh and Arielle Swernoff from the New York Democratic Socialists of America, Saman Tabasinejad from Progress Toronto, and Will O'Connor from the Manitoba NDP. 	
10:00 am	Block A nominations close	
II:00 am	IPC nominations close	
II:00 am	Order of the Day: Marit Stiles, Leader, Ontario NDP	Exhibit Hall A & B
	Chief Electoral Officer/Leadership Convention Ballot	
II:55 am	Lunch • (lunch not provided)	
12:30 pm	Training: How to Win Your Riding	224
I:00 pm	Indigenous Peoples' Committee	Ballroom A
l:30 pm	Reconvene	Exhibit Hall A & B
I:35 pm	Order of the Day: Executive Elections and Vote	Exhibit Hall A & B
2:00 pm	Training: How to Run for Local Office	224
2:45 pm	Order of the Day: Conversation with Premier Wab Kinew	Exhibit Hall A & B
3:00 pm	Ethno-Racial Equity Committee Report	Exhibit Hall A & B
3:15 pm	Order of the Day: Virtual Address from Tanya Talaga	Exhibit Hall A & B
3:25 pm	Order of the Day: Shaping Ontario's future ◆ Call to action: Hands Off Our Schools with MPP Chandra Pasma, OECTA President René Jansen in de Wal, OSSTF/FEESO President Martha Hradowy, OBSCU President Joe Tigani, and ETFO President David Mastin ◆ GPSRC Report - Resolutions and Debate 	Exhibit Hall A & B

4:00 pm	Training: Marshall Ganz Organizing	224
4:15 pm	LGBTQ nominations close	
4:45 pm	PLWD nominations close	
4:45 pm	Order of the Day: Building Affordable Homes & Communities	Exhibit Hall A & B
	 Panel: Building Affordable Homes with MPP Catherine McKenney, featuring Ricardo Tranjan and Carolyn Whitzman GPSRC Report - Resolutions and Debate 	
6:15 pm	LGBTQ Committee	Ballroom B
6:30 pm	Announcements and Adjournment	Exhibit Hall A & B
6:45 pm	Persons Living with Disabilities Committee	224
7:30 pm	Raise a Glass to Victory • ticketed fundraiser at Winery	Flat Rock Cellars 2727 7th Avenue Jordan
7:30 pm	Canadians for Tax Fairness presents: the Tax the Rich Reception	The Lounge

SUNDAY — DAY 4

6:00 am	Women's and Gender Diverse (WGD) nominations close	
7:30 am	Block B nominations close	
7:30 am	Registration Opens	
8:00 am	Women and Gender Diverse Committee	Ballroom D
8:30 am	Plenary Doors Open	
9:00 am	Reconvene	Exhibit Hall A & B
9:05 am	Credentials Committee Report	Exhibit Hall A & B
9:10 am	Order of the Day: Executive Elections Members at Large and Vote	Exhibit Hall A & B
10:20 am	GPSRC Report: Referrals Part I	Exhibit Hall A & B

10:50 am	Order of the Day: Strengthening our Party	Exhibit Hall A & B
	 GPSRC Report - Internal Affairs Resolutions and Debate Constitution Committee: Resolutions and Debate 	
II:50 am	Order of the Day: Address from Don Davies, Leader of Canada's NDP	Exhibit Hall A & B
II:55 am	Order of the Day: A Healthier, More Inclusive Ontario GPSRC Report - Resolutions and Debate	Exhibit Hall A & B
12:55 pm	Reports	Exhibit Hall A & B
I:05 pm	Indigenous Committee ReportLGBTQ ReportGPSRC Report: Referrals Part II	Exhibit Hall A & B
l:30 pm	Closing remarks	Exhibit Hall A & B